
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR025 20 Introduction to Nursing Art N01 ACN, SEM 1, MALE' Aishath Sharuwath Ilyas

NUR027 20 Introduction to Nursing Art Practice N01 ACN, SEM 1, MALE' Aishath Sharuwath Ilyas

NUR029 10 Introduction to Therapeutic Communication in Nursing N01 ACN, SEM 1, MALE' Fathimath Mohamed

NUR031 10 Introduction to Pharmacotherapeutics for Nurses N01 ACN, SEM 1, MALE' Mariyam Zulfa

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR025 20 Introduction to Nursing Art N42 ACN, SEM 1, HC Aishath Sharuwath Ilyas

NUR027 20 Introduction to Nursing Art Practice N42 ACN, SEM 1, HC Aishath Sharuwath Ilyas

NUR029 10 Introduction to Therapeutic Communication in Nursing N42 ACN, SEM 1, HC Fathimath Mohamed

NUR031 10 Introduction to Pharmacotherapeutics for Nurses N42 ACN, SEM 1, HC Mariyam Zulfa

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR019 20 Nursing Principles and Practices IA N04 ADN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Aminath Risana

NUR021 15 Nursing Principles and Practices IB N04 ADN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Aminath Risana

NUR171 10 Foundation Studies in Nursing N04 ADN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Mariyam Hudha

NUR173 15 Nursing Therapeutics and Medication N04 ADN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Fathimath Mohamed

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR019 20 Nursing Principles and Practices IA N03 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Aminath Risana

NUR021 15 Nursing Principles and Practices IB N03 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Aminath Risana

NUR171 10 Foundation Studies in Nursing N03 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Mariyam Hudha

NUR173 15 Nursing Therapeutics and Medication N03 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, MALE' Fathimath Mohamed

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR019 20 Nursing Principles and Practices IA N21 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, KC Aminath Risana

NUR021 15 Nursing Principles and Practices IB N21 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, KC Aminath Risana

NUR171 10 Foundation Studies in Nursing N21 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, KC Mariyam Hudha

NUR173 15 Nursing Therapeutics and Medication N21 BN (OPTION A), SEM 1, KC Fathimath Mohamed

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR305 15 Evidence Based Nursing N05, N06 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7, MALE', [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Nahooda

NUR339 20 Advanced Clinical Practice N05, N06 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7, MALE', [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Shafa

NUR351 10 Psychiatric Nursing N05, N06 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7, MALE', [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Saadhath Moosa

DHI113 15 Dhivehi for Professionals K07D BN,SEM 7, MALE',FT (OPTION B)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR305 15 Evidence Based Nursing N31 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  TC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Nahooda

NUR339 20 Advanced Clinical Practice N31 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  TC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Shafa

NUR351 10 Psychiatric Nursing N31 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  TC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Saadhath Moosa

DHI113 15 Dhivehi for Professionals K30D BN,SEM 7, TC,FT (OPTION B)

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION A), SEMESTER 1, H.DH. KULHUDHUFFUSHI CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION A), SEMESTER 1, MALE' CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION B), SEMESTER 7, MALE' CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION B), SEMESTER 7, G.DH. THINADHOO CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

SCHOOL OF NURSING

New Students Sections 2025-TERM 2

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN NURSING (OPTION A), SEMESTER 1, MALE' CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN NURSING, SEMESTER 1, MALE' CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN NURSING, SEMESTER 1, S. HITHADHOOCAMPUS, FULL-TIME



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR305 15 Evidence Based Nursing N41 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  HC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Nahooda

NUR339 20 Advanced Clinical Practice N41 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  HC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Aminath Shafa

NUR351 10 Psychiatric Nursing N41 BN (OPTION B), SEM 7,  HC, [NC - NEW STUDENTS] Saadhath Moosa

DHI113 15 Dhivehi for Professionals K40D BN,SEM 7, HC,FT (OPTION B)

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR213 15 Foundation Studies in Nursing II N01 BN (OPTION C), SEM 5, MALE', BLENDED [OC - NEW STUDENTS] Saushan Rasheed

NUR225 15 Psychosocial Studies N01 BN (OPTION C), SEM 5, MALE', BLENDED [OC - NEW STUDENTS] Khadeeja Shakir

NUR261 15 Nursing Therapeutics and Medication II N01 BN (OPTION C), SEM 5, MALE', BLENDED [OC - NEW STUDENTS] Mariyam Hudha

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR501 20 Assessment for Advanced Clinical Practice N03 MN, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Fathimath Haleem

NUR617 20 Quantitative Research in Nursing and Health Care N03 MN, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Asiya Ibrahim

NUR619 20 Qualitative Research in Nursing and Health Care N03 MN, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Salma Hassan

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER/ COORDINATOR

NUR501 20 Assessment for Advanced Clinical Practice N04 MNA, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Fathimath Haleem

NUR617 20 Quantitative Research in Nursing and Health Care N04 MNA, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Asiya Ibrahim

NUR619 20 Qualitative Research in Nursing and Health Care N04 MNA, SEM 1, MALE', BLENDED Salma Hassan

MASTER OF NURSING, SEMESTER 1, MALE' CAMPUS, BLENDED

MASTER OF NURSING ADMINISTRATION, SEMESTER 1, MALE' CAMPUS, BLENDED

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION B), SEMESTER 7, S. HITHADHOO CAMPUS, FULL-TIME

BACHELOR OF NURSING (OPTION C), SEMESTER 5, MALE' CAMPUS, BLENDED


